The Silver Quaich, an NRA Gold Medal and £20

1

Al Bahri

An NRA Silver Medal

2

Al Shereiqi

An NRA Bronze Medal

3

Al Saadi

Al Siyabi
Masse

Butts

Joanis
Yongya

Al Shamli
Ravello

Al Mamali

Al Daraai
Dhurba
Noble
Chrossan
Gurung
Subba

Rai

Ghales

Al Nasseri (Mus)
Gharti Magar
Ross

Al Manra
Coates
Thapa Magar
Al Kindi
Tremblay
Kendrick
Gurung

Kent

Willey
Hunter
Gurung
Steele-Benny
Tamang
Francis
Gurung
Gardner
Perks

Rana

Al Sabhi

2Lt

Maj

2Lt

wo02
Cpl
Cpl
Bdr
Sig
Sgt
LCpl
2Lt
WO1
Cpl
Sig
Cpl
Cpl
LCpl
LCpl
Rfn
wo0z2
Sig
SAC
Sgt
Cpl
Rfn
Pte
Cpl
Cpl
Sig
LCpl
Sgt
FS
Sig
FltLt
Sig
Bdr
Rfn
SAC
Mne
Rfn
Cpl
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Kinnaird

SOAF

SOAF

SOAF

Next Best Scores

SOAF
CAFCST Reg
CAFCST Reg
CAFCST Reg
2 Sig Regt
SOAF

RAF

SOAF

SOAF

1 RGR

2 Sig Regt
RAF

1 RGR

2 Sig Regt

2 Sig Regt

1 RGR
SOAF

30 Sig Regt
RAF

SOAF

RAF

1 RGR
SOAF
CAFCST Reg
RNRMRA

30 Sig Regt
RNRMRA
RNRMRA
RAF

2 Sig Regt
RAF

30 Sig Regt
CAFCST Reg
1 RGR

RAF
RNRMRA

1 RGR
SOAF

Entries:

129

Total
50

50

49

49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
46



42  Gurung
43  Hann
44  McKiernan
45 Al Salmami
46  Limbu
47  Lindley
48  Hinder

A TARA Gold Medal
49  Wilson
50 Al Rawahi
51 Kendall
52  Bodnamagar
53 Tamang
54 Mitchell
55  Limbu
56  Balal
57  Hooper
58  Baker
59  Bates
60  Jones
61 Al Harrasi
62 Kent
63  Woodhouse
64 Toon
65 Limbu
66 Rai
67  Gardner-Clarke
68 Al Nasseri (Mat)
69 Davies
70  Hackett
71 Gurung
72  Bleach
73 Boivin-Couillard
74  Heasman
75 Limbu
76  Mann
77  Wilkes
78 Norton
79 Beattie
80  Wellington
81 Dack
82 King
83  Waterfield
84  Mulholland
85  Richardson
86  Quigley
87  Limbu
88 Rands
89 Bloom
90 Mason
91 Power

Cpl
PO
wo2
2Lt
Sig
Cpl
AET

LCpl

WOT1
CPO
LCpl
Sgt
SAC
Pte
Rfn
Cpl
SAC
LCpl
Lt
Lt
Cpl
PO
LS
Cpl
Pte
Lt
w02
AET
MCpl
Pte
SAC
Cpl
AB
Pte
LS
SAC
Mne
Pte

LCpl
LCpl
SAC
FS
Gy Sgt
AET
Rfn
SAC
Cpl
Cpl
PO
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JC

TEJ
LJ

1 RGR
RNRMRA
RNRMRA
SOAF

30 Sig Regt
RNRMRA
RNRMRA

253 Med Regt

SOAF
RNRMRA

1 RGR

2 Sig Regt
RAF

10 QOGLR
1 RGR
RNRMRA
RAF

RAF
RNRMRA
SOAF
RNRMRA
RNRMRA
RNRMRA
10 QOGLR
10 QOGLR
1 RGR
SOAF
RNRMRA
CAFCST Reg
10 QOGLR
RAF
CAFCST Reg
RNRMRA
10 QOGLR
RNRMRA
RAF
RNRMRA
253 Med Regt
RNRMRA
RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF
RNRMRA
RNRMRA

1 RGR
RAF
RNRMRA
RNRMRA
RNRMRA
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46

45

45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
42
42
42
42
41
41
41
40
40
40



92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

Sullivan Spr
Pun Magar Rfn
Dunn LCpl
Lewis Lt
Hart LAET
Mcintyre LAET
Newell WO1
Moore Cpl
Paija Rfn
Ruiz SAC
Tetley ET
McElduff AET
Coles PO
Crawford Mne
Seaton Lt
Tattershaw Cpl
Whitehouse Lt Cdr
Shrubb 2Lt
Garbujapun Cpl
Sutcliff Lt
Chhantel Magar Sgt
Brown Cpl
Hadley AB
Geldart FS
Rees Cpl
Jones LS
Penn Mne
Pun Sig
Devlin AB
Oldfield Lt
Limbu Sig
Duffus SAC
Baxter AET
Bladen AB
Walbridge SAC

Ties counted back in order on the BSA, Wantage and Queen Mary

JE
TEJ

CAFCST Reg
1 RGR
RNRMRA
RNRMRA
RNRMRA
RNRMRA
RNRMRA

253 Med Regt

1 RGR
RAF
RNRMRA
RNRMRA
RNRMRA
RNRMRA
2 Sig Regt
RNRMRA
RNRMRA
30 Sig Regt
1 RGR
RNRMRA

1 RGR
RAF
RNRMRA
RAF
RNRMRA
RNRMRA
RNRMRA
2 Sig Regt
RNRMRA
RNRMRA
30 Sig Regt
RAF
RNRMRA
RNRMRA
RAF

40
40
40
40
39
39
39
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
32
32
32
32
32
30
26
23



